
(. HAJ COMMITTEE OF INDIA
(Statutory body constituted under the Act of Parliament No. 35 of 2002)

Ministry of Minority Affairs

Bait-ul-Hujjaj (Hai House), 7-A, M.R.A.Marg (palton Road), Mumbai - 400001

E-TENDER NOTICE

Only through E-Tendering Mode on website: https:Ueprocure.gov.in

Tender No. HCOIj2020j 1 Dated 09.12.2019
Online Tenders (in Two Bid System) are invited from bidders preferably from reputed local bidders fulfilling the
necessary qualifying criteria as stipulated in this notice for procurement and supply of the following items for
use of pilgrims of Haj-2020. Bids are to be submitted separately for each item.
Sr. Name ofItem Quantity Estimated Tender Fee Bid Security Downloading Pre- Last date Online bid Name and
No. Cost (Non (EMD) tender bid & time for opening address of

Refundable) document from meeting submission Date & time the Officer
(DO of Central Public of tender processing

(DO of Nationalised Procurement online the tender
Nationalised Bank) Portal

Bank) (httI1s:L LeI1rocu
re.gov.in) or

Haj Committee
of India website
(\"lW\v.hajcommi

ttee,gQv.ir_l)

09.12.2019 Upto 16:00
(17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 11:00

1. 160000 Rs.27
Rs.5,000/- Rs.1 ,00,000/- N.A. Hrs.ISTon Hrs.ISTonHaj Guide (as Lakhs to

per sample) (Non- 07.01.2020
09.01.2020Refundable) 07.01.2020

(16:00 Hrs. 1ST) ,
Medical Bookle 09.12.2019 Upto 16:00(Health, (17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 11:10

2. Vaccination & 160000 RS.3Lakhs Rs.1,200/- Rs.25,000/- N.A. Hrs. 1STon Hrs. 1STonOPD Booklet) to
(as per sample) (Non- 07.01.2020 09.01.2020Refundable) 07.01.2020

(16:00 Hrs. 1ST

09.12.2019 Upto 16:00
(17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 11:20Stainless Steel Rs.173. Bracelets 160000 RsA,OOO/- Rs.80,000/- N.A. Hrs. 1STon Hrs. 1STon S. QamarLakhs to(as per sample) (Non- 07.01.2020

09.01.2020
Sajjad

Refundable) 07.01.2020
(16:00 Hrs. 1ST Dy. CEO

(Adrnn.),
ID Card Cover 09.12.2019 Upto 16:00 HCol, Haj(17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 11:40with House,

4. Zip Lock 160000 Rs.4Lakhs Rs.1,200/- Rs.25,000/- N.A. Hrs. 1STon Hrs.ISTonto 4th floor,(PVC) (Non- 07.01.2020
(as per sample) Refundable) 07.01.2020 09.01.2020 Mumbai-

(16:00 Hrs. 1ST 400001

ID Card Lace 09.12.2019 Upto 16:00 Phone:
with Imported (17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 12:00

Rs.12 Rs.3,000/- 22717125
5. Wire Hook 160000 Rs.70,000 /- N.A. Hrs.ISTon

Hrs.ISTon /137Lakhs (Non- to+ Hanger
Refundable) 07.01.2020 09.01.2020(as per sample) 07.01.2020

(16:00 Hrs. 1ST

09.12.2019 Upto 16:00
Printed Baggage (17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 12:20

6. Tag with Slider 500000 RS.25 Rs.5,000/- Rs.1 ,00,000/- N.A. Hrs. 1STon Hrs. 1STonLakhs (Non- to(as per sample)
Refundable) 07.01.2020 09.01.2020 I07.01.2020

- (16:00 Hrs. 1ST

09.12.2019 Upto 16:00E - Bracelets (17:30 Hrs. 1ST) At 12:40
7. non-tearable 160000 RS.25

Rs.5,000/- Rs.1 ,00,000/- N.A. Hrs. 1STon Hrs. 1STonwrist-band Lakhs to
(as per sample) (Non- 07.01.2020 09.01.2020Refundable) 07.01.2020

(16:00 Hrs. 1ST


